
BEG AT SE COR OF SEC, RUN W ALON
S LINE 1310.02 FT, N 1333.16 FT,
FT TO E LINE OF SE1/4, S 1334.91

FINCH ELVIS P/FINCH MITZI J
9819 CISCO DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32219

05-1S-17-04492-010

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

1117.00 1.00/

07/16/2015 DF 132.43 50,017 449,505 36,017 14,000

STANDARD
3

355,212
44,615

463,505
449,844

0
449,844

0
449,844
863,332

0

868,515

1341/0849 7/21/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EL MIEDO LLC

ELVIS P & MITZI J F

1341/0847 7/21/2017 WD Q I 03 950,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALTAMIRA FARM LLC

ELVIS P & MITZI J F
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26888 POOL ENCL 90 03/31/2008

26537 POOL 265 12/20/2007

25787 SFR 683 05/08/2007

HX Base Yr

166 NE ROE PL, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,735 103.5500 115.98 433,185 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2258

BAS 1,957 100 1,957 186,118

FDU 480 60 288 27,390

FGR 576 55 317 30,148

FOP 180 30 54 5,136

FOP 180 30 54 5,136

FSP 96 40 38 3,614

FSP 480 40 192 18,260

FSP 1,074 40 430 40,894

FUS 301 100 301 28,626

UOP 520 20 104 9,891

5,844 3,735 355,212

BAS= N11 FGR= E24 N24 W24 S24$ N15 FSP= N8 W60 S8 E60$ W60 S1
W3  D1 L3   D2 L2  S5  R2 D2   R3 D1  E3 S14 FOP= S10 E18 N10
W18$ E18 S10 UOP= W18  D12 R10  E40  R10 U12  W18  L4 D4  W16
U4 L4 $  R4 D4  E16  U4 R4  FOP= E18 N10 W18 S10$ N10 E18$
PTR= N50 FUS= N4 E11 N11 W5 FSP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W18 S15 E12$
S50$ PTR=  N90 E40 FSP= E40 N4 W38 N19 E11 N12 W13 N15 W24
S30 E24 S20$ FDU= N20 W24 S20 E24$ S90 W40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 576.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,728

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 15 36 540.00 UT 52.50 52.50 100 2008 2008 3 58 16,443

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 0 0 1,442.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2008 2008 3 40 8,652

5 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 36 40 1,440.00 UT 12.00 12.00 40 2008 2008 3 40 6,912

6 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 48 1,152.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,880

44,615

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 14,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 71.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 20,000

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 57.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 16,017

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 128.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 449,505


